
Union Building East - Riverview Room 102H (Cuarto Riverview 102H)

Tuesday, Feb. 20, 2024 - Friday, Feb. 23, 2024 | 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Saturday, Feb. 24, 2024 - Sunday, Feb. 25, 2024 | 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Monday, Feb. 26, 2024 - Friday, Mar. 1, 2024 | 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

UTEP EARLY VOTING DATES

EARLY VOTING
Primary election ON CAMPUS

February 21 - march 1, 2024



UTEP - Union Building East - ACACIA ROOM 102A

Monday, October 23, 2023 - Friday, October 27, 2023 | 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM
Saturday, October 28, 2023 - Sunday, October 29, 2023 | 12:00 PM - 5:00 PM

Monday, October 30, 2023 - Friday, November 3, 2023| 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM

UTEP EARLY VOTING DATES

EARLY VOTING ON CAMPUS
Join your fellow Miners in exercising your right, duty, and obligation to vote.

October 23rd - 27th &  November 1st

Union BreezeWay
10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Information provided at the


